TYEE PARK
ELEMENTARY

SPANAWAY
ELEMENTARY

WASHINGTON
HIGH SCHOOL

LAKE SPANAWAY
GOLF COURSE

Lake American

Carr Inlet

O FFER I N G M EM O R A N DU M    C LOV ER C R E S T TOW N H O M E S   3K I D D E R M AT H E WS

A M E N I T I E S  M A P

SUBJEC T
PROPERT Y

S O L B E R G  D R  S W

B
R

ID
G

E
P

O
R

T
 W

A
Y

 S
W

S A
N

 FR
A

N
C

I SC
O

 A
V

E  SW

N

O FFER I N G M EM O R A N DU M    C LOV ER C R E S T TOW N H O M E S   4K I D D E R M AT H E WS

L O C A T I O N  A E R I A L

Notes & Assumptions

Current

Income
Reflects the property’s current rent
roll with actual 2023 other
income amounts

Expenses
Reflects the property’s 2024 taxes
and 2023 totals for utilities
and insurance

Generalized expense assumptions
for the remaining line items base
on properties of similar size
and age

Proforma

Income
Reflects the property operating if it
was achieving proforma rents

Proforma rents at $2,195 per month

All other assumptions to remain
the same

INCOME Current Per Unit Proforma Per Unit

Monthly Rental Income $14,010 $2,001 $15,365 $2,195

Total Annual $168,120 $24,012 $184,380 $26,340

Vacancy (5%) ($8,406) ($1,200) ($9,219) ($1,317)

Utility Bill-Back $5,280 $754 $5,280 $754

Other Income $3,150 $450 $3,150 $450

Effective Gross Income  (EGI) $168,141 $24,016 $183,591 $26,227

ANNUAL OPER ATING E XPENSES

Real Estate Taxes (2024) $21,901 $3,128 $21,901 $3,128

Insurance (2023) $3,777 $539 $3,777 $539

Utilities  $5,112 $730 $5,112 $730

Repairs & Maintenance $7,000 $1,000 $7,000 $1,000

Management Fee $8,406 $1,200 $9,219 $1,317

Replacement Reserves $1,750 $250 $1,750 $250

Total Expenses $47,946 $6,847 $48,759 $6,964

Net Operating Income $120,198 $17,169 $134,832 $19,263

Cap Rate 5.7% 6.4%

Price $2,100,000

INCOME VALUATION ANALYSIS

O FFER I N G M EM O R A N DU M    C LOV ER C R E S T TOW N H O M E S   5K I D D E R M AT H E WS

F I N A N C I A L S

O FFER I N G M EM O R A N DU M    C LOV ER C R E S T TOW N H O M E S   6K I D D E R M AT H E WS

I N T E R I O R  P H O T O S

O FFER I N G M EM O R A N DU M    C LOV ER C R E S T TOW N H O M E S   7K I D D E R M AT H E WS

A D D I T I O N  P H O T O S

SUBJEC T
PROPERT Y

01

02

03

04

Pioneer